
 Notice  
Temporary Closure of University Fitness Room  
The University Fitness Room will be reserved for large scale 
cleaning works. The venue will be closed at the following time 
slots:  

Date Time 
13 March 2023 (Friday) 

12nn to 2pm 

110 March 2023 (Friday) 
17 March 2023 (Friday) 
24 March 2023 (Friday) 
31 March 2023 (Friday) 

14 April 2023 (Friday) 
21 April 2023 (Friday) 
28 April 2023 (Friday) 
15 May 2023 (Friday) 
12 May 2023 (Friday) 
19 May 2023 (Friday) 
12 June 2023 (Friday) 

  9 June 2023 (Friday) 
16 June 2023 (Friday) 
23 June 2023 (Friday) 
30 June 2023 (Friday) 
37 July 2023 (Friday) 
14 July 2023 (Friday) 
21 July 2023 (Friday) 
28 July 2023 (Friday) 

4 August 2023 (Friday) 
11 August 2023 (Friday) 
18 August 2023 (Friday) 
25 August 2023 (Friday) 

We apologize for any inconvenience caused.

Physical Education Unit 
22 February 2023 
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